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250 m.
O am, Breakfast Session
Morning RequestsDown to Earth with Curly
Family Musicians
Voices in Chorus
Instrumental Parade
Picture Posers
Morning Variety
Occupational HazardsAustralian Artists
Racing: Commentaries throughout-on the Wanganui Jockey Club’s Summer.

MeetingThe Four King Sisters11.20 The Three Suns
1.40 Judy Garlatid and The Merry Macs
O Luneh Music30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
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Afternoon ‘arietyThe Harry Grove Trio
Music for You
Variety Time
The Junior Session: Saga of Davyirockett
The Adventures of: Rocky Starr:estination Venus
Weather Report and Town. TopicsSongtime: Hoagy CarmichaelFamous Firsts
Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
Capering Keys
Popular Vocalists
Old Time Dance MusicLife with the Lyons (BBC)Strauss Polkas
Julius Caesar, by William Shake-

speare, abridged and edited by ArthurHewlett
10.12 Songs for Strings10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.30 Occupational Hazards
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9.45 Country Dance Time10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert: The
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes
11. 0 Trotting: Nelson -Club’s Meeting.Commentaries throughout12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
4.30 Oscar Rabin and bis Band (BBC)5. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
6.15 Theatre Memories
soe Tate Corner: Stories by Milesmalin
6. 0 Melody Mixture6.45 Continental Light Orchestras
7.°@ John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)7.30 Dancing Time with Lawrence Wea
and his Champagne Music
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

690 ke. 434 m.
9. 4a.m. Music from the film The BennyGoodman Story
9.22 Show Business
9.45 Featuring Kai Winding and J. J.Johnson
10. O The Jay Wilbur Strings10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
41. 0 Morning Variety41.30 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Canterbury Jockey Club’s
Meeting1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Radio Matinee
5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Listeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Oklahoma

(For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times: A cayalcadeof music and events spanning the years
1916-1944, written and presented byJim Walshe (Studio)ee_ Lookout, by Professor C. Cc. Aik-ma

Goon Show (BBC)
10. 0 Sports Review40.16 Crombie Murdoch’s

gaaaaber
from

the Radio Theatre. (NZBS)
10.456 Modern Dance Music
411.20 Close down

YCCHRISTCHURCH5. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 A History of Music in daha €F.}:
English, French and Spanish Solo Song:
od Th

salam Ensembles; Musie for Vir-
ginals
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7.30
8. 0
Symphony

Ferdinand Lopez-1i0. (BBC)
Campoli (violin) with the NationalOrchestra
Concerto in One Movement for Violinand Orchestra Paganini

(8.18 Suzanne Danco (soprano) and
(piano)

|

Guido Agosti
Poet’s Love-Song Cycle,

gs EMhumann
3.45 The Stratford-upon-Avon. Festival
Company
Scenes from The Merry Wives of.Windsor Shakespeare

|9. 4 Amadeus String Quartet
Quartet in C, K.465 Mozart
Musie from Oversea; France
(For detalis see 2YC)

10.30 Middle Fast Programmes: Sym-
posium (BBC)41. 0 Close down

SXe 1160 IMARU,,,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
.30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9. 0 Man About Town
9.15 Broadway Musical Stage: 1955-569.30 Calling Geraldine9.45 Quartettes in Close Harmony10. O Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra
10.1 Dean Martin and Frank Sinatra in5
Lighter Mood
10.30 Country Mailbag10.46 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:Youth Club of the Air
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.30 Solo Spotlight
6.45 Around the Wards: Hospital Re-quests7.0 The Irving Fields Trio
7.15 Sports Page7.30 Songs of the Four Seasonsgr Organola, with Ann Leaf and Kenar
8. 5 "rhe Bill Kerr Show
8.20 Intimate Artistry
8.35 Gems from Opera9. 3 White Coolies
9.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
10. 0 In Party Mood
10.30 Close down

3 NSNgatiodalng LES
9. 4a.m. YOu Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
5. 0 Sports Summary
5.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 song an eae

of the Maori
NZB

6. 0 Everybody’s Favourites
7.30 Star Time8. O Dead Circuit-e (BBC)
8.30 Light Classical Favourites9.15 Lookout, by Professor C. C. Aikman
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. O Ella Fitzgerald Sings
10.15 Short Story: A Profit on the Deal,
by William Glynne-Jones (NZBS)40.30 Close down

MA ise
9. 0
9.15
a.m.

DUNEDIN
384 m.

Boston Promenade Orchestra _Saturday Magazine, conducted byPollock’Beverley
10. 0 The London Coliseum Orchestra
10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Witold Malcuzynski (piano)
11. 0 Trotting: Commentaries throughout|from Forbury Park
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLunch Musie
0 p.m. Matinee
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Irish FairyTales
7 Light and Bright
6. 0 Jan Cordew’s Ballroom Orchestra
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Oklahoma

(For details see 2YA)
3.16 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)
3.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)3.15 Lookout, by Professor " Cc. Aikman3.30 The Goon Show (BBC'O. O -Sports Summary
10.15 Festival Tattoo: A description re-corded at. Carisbrook earlier

dee evening10.30 Duke Ellington
11.20 Close down ’

4Y( 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Ferdinand Lopez (BBC)
7.30 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Josef Krips
Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. 90 (Italian)

Mendelssohn
7.57 Maria Ribbing (soprano) with ‘Stig
Ribbing (piano)
A Little German Cantata Mozart

&. 6 The Budapest String Quartet withMilton Katins (viola)String Quintet ia: D, K.593 Mozart
8.30 The Englishness of English Art:
Perpendicular England, a talk by Niko-laus Pevsner (BBC)
9. 0 Promenade Concert by The NationalO@hestra conducted by Professor John
Bishop
Danse Macabre Saint-Saens
Andante Cantabile. and Waltz for
Strings Tcohaikovski
Dances from Galanta Kodaly
(From the Town Hall)

10.16 Felicja Blumenthal (piano)Sonata in C Sharp Minor
Sonata in D Soler
Aria in D Minor AnglesSonata in D M. Aibeniz
Sonata in C Minor Cantallos

10.37 Arthur Rubinstein (piano) with theSt. Loujs Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Vladimir Golschmann :

Nights in the Gardens of Spain
11. 0 Close down

AY], 720 ke 416 m.

9.156 a.m. for details until 10.20, see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Interlude for Strings
11. 0 American Showcase
11.30 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Gore Club’s MeetingContinental Corner
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee5.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Sparky the Talking Train
5.45 For
ets
see 4YA

Falla

7.30 For until 10.15, see 4YA
10.156 Les Brown’s Band of Renown
10.30 For details see 4YA
11.20 Close down
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@jylene
'Terylene' aBritishinvention,
is4syntheticfibre,versatile,
resilient;amazinglystrong,yet
with4 warm friendlyfeeland4
gracefuldrape. In twOforms,66ic ismadeintoboth woolly"
and 66silky" fabrics. Thereare
"Terylene?skirtsandblouses,
dressesand lingerie:
Thefibreofmodern life
X 'Terylene for theeasierlife! TERYLENEWashing? Easya Drying?
Rapid. Ironing3 Aboutonce UCI

FibrePolyesterin tenwashings Packing ?
Childsplay: 'Terylene clothes
keeptheir freshness,pleatsstay
crispafterwashing;creasessbake
out likenew.
[MPERIAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES (N.z.) LTD:


